Scrip

Gas Stations
Shell
Amoco/BP
Mobil

Retail

ACE Hardware

Bath & Body Works

Cabela's
CVS Pharmacy

Home Depot *

Joann Fabrics
Kohl's
Lowes*

Marcus Theaters
Menards
Sam's Club/Walmart
Target*®
Walgreens

%

1.5%
1.5%
1%

4%

13%

8%
6%

4%

6%
4%
4%

8%
3%
2.5%
2.5%
6%

Increments

25
50
50

25

10

25
25

25,100

25
25, 100
25,100

25

25
25,100
25,100
25

* = cannot be used for payment on charges
** = not kept on hand (needs to be ordered)

*** = cannot be used for payment on charges, and not kept on hand (needs to be ordered)

Scrip
Restaurants
Arby's

Applebee's

Buffalo Wild Wings
Burger King

Cheddars/Longhorn/Olive Garden
Chili's/Maggianos/On The Border

Cracker Barrel
Dairy Queen
Domino's Pizza
Hardee's**

Jack in the Box
McDonalds

Papa Johns Pizza
Pizza Hut
Ravanelli's

Red Lobster ONLY
Red Robin Burgers
St. Louis Bread Co/ Panera
Starbucks

Subway
Taco Bell
Texas Roadhouse

Wendy's
Other
Amazon.com*
AMC Theatres
Disney***
ltunes

For the Health of It (Massage Therapy)
**** Sold at the Parish Office only

%

8%

10%

8%
6%
8%
1%
8%
3%
8%
5%
4%
2%
8%
8%
20%
8%
8%
8%
7%

6%
5%
8%

4%
2%
8%

2%
5%

10%

Increments

10

25

25
10
25
25
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10,25
25
25
10
10

10
10
25
10
25,100
25

25,100, 1000
15

35, 50
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