Scrip	%	Increments	Scrip	%	Increments
Gas Stations			Restaurants		
Shell	1.5%	25	Arby's	8%	10
Amoco/BP	1.5%	50			
Mobil	1%	50	Applebee's	10%	25
Retail					
ACE Hardware	4%	25	Buffalo Wild Wings	8%	25
			Burger King	6%	10
Bath & Body Works	13%	10	Cheddars/Longhorn/Olive Garden	8%	25
			Chili's/Maggianos/On The Border	11%	25
			Cracker Barrel	8%	10
Cabela's	8%	25	Dairy Queen	3%	10
CVS Pharmacy	6%	25	Domino's Pizza	8%	10
			Hardee's**	5%	10
Home Depot *	4%	25, 100	Jack in the Box	4%	10
			McDonalds	2%	10
Joann Fabrics	6%	25	Papa Johns Pizza	8%	10
Kohl's	4%	25, 100	Pizza Hut	8%	10
Lowes*	4%	25, 100	Ravanelli's	20%	10,25
			Red Lobster ONLY	8%	25
Marcus Theaters	8%	25	Red Robin Burgers	8%	25
Menards	3%	25	St. Louis Bread Co/ Panera	8%	10
Sam's Club/Walmart	2.5%	25, 100	Starbucks	7%	10
Target*	2.5%	25,100			
Walgreens	6%	25	Subway	6%	10
			Taco Bell	5%	10
			Texas Roadhouse	8%	25
			Wendy's	4%	10
			Other		
			Amazon.com*	2%	25,100
			AMC Theatres	8%	25
			Disney***	2%	25, 100, 1000
			Itunes	5%	15
				10%	35, 50
* = cannot be used for pay					
** = not kept on hand (nee *** = cannot be used for pa			kept on hand (needs to be ordered)		
		. <u>.</u>			6/19/2023
			For the Health of It (Massage Therapy)		
			**** Sold at the Parish Office only		